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AminetPart

1.1 Scientific software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

AVL.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_Ast.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_Exe.lha misc/sci

DAlmanac_Extra.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_NList.lha misc/sci
scatter.lha misc/sci
Statistics.lha misc/sci

Size Age Description

118K
1.5M
820K
12M
325K
43K
717K

Amazing virtual life simulation on your WB
Asteroids for Digital Almanac II

Next Generation Planetarium (1.5)

Extra Database for Digital Almanac 39.22+
NList executable of DA II (1.5)

A program for creating Scatter Graphs
Statistical Analysis Software
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